BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEETING
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2025, 5:30 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

40 W MAIN ST, NEWARK, OH 43055

AGENDA
PUBLIC HEARING

Applicant: Adam Milhem
Owner: Samer Aburayyan
Location: 20 S 29" St
Project: Wall Sign

Reference: 135.8

Applicant: David Spivey
Owner: David Spivey
Location: 45 S Morris St
Project: Shed

Reference: 86.2

Applicant: Joseph Havens
Owner: Joseph Havens
Location: 71 Sandalwood Dr
Project: Storage Units

Reference: 64.8

Applicant: Michael Snider

Owner: Michael Snider
Location: 1005 Shaw Dr
Project: Pole Barn

Reference: 86.3.2

THE NEXT SCHEDULED BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEETING WILL BE
HELD ON THURSDAY MARCH 27,2025, 5:30 P.M. THE DEADLINE FOR
AGENDA ITEM SUBMITTAL IS MARCH 3, 2025, 4:30PM.






BOARD OF ZZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-01

Date of Review: 2/6/25

Address of Project: 20 S 29" St Current Zoning: MB

Project Description:  Wall Sign

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------- No

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required ?----------------- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 135 135.8.B.1¢c

Requirement: In the MB district, the allowable sign face area is 32 sq. ft.
Proposal: The applicant proposes to install a wall sign with a sign face area of 72 sq. ft.

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval









BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-02

Date of Review: 2/6/25

Address of Project: 45 S Morris St Current Zoning: RH

Project Description: Shed

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------- No

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required ?-------------—--- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 86 86.3.1

Requirement: In the RH district, sheds are required to be installed in the rear yard.
Proposal: The applicant has installed a shed in the front yard

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval












BOARD OF ZLONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-03

Date of Review: 2/6/25

Address of Project: 71 Sandalwood Dr Current Zoning: 1.1

Project Description: Storage Units

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------- Yes

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required?-------nmrm--n- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 64 64.8

Requirement: In the LI district, the required distance between any two buildings is 25 ft.

Proposal: The applicant proposes to build new storage units with a distance of 10 ft
between two buildings

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval















BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS PROJECT REVIEW SHEET

BZA CASE NO. 25-04

Date of Review: 2/6/25

Address of Project: 1005 Shaw Dr Current Zoning: RL

Project Description: Pole Barn

B.Z.A. Approval Required? Yes

Planning Commission Approval Required?-------~ No

Engineer’s Approval Required? No

Law Director’s Approval Required ?------------~---- No

City Council Approval Required? No

Ordinance / Article / Section Requirement / Proposal / Conclusion
08-16 86 86.3.2

Requirement: In the RL district, the maximum height of an accessory structure is 20 ft.
Proposal: The applicant proposes to build new pole barn with a height of 23 ft.

Conclusion:  The proposal requires board approval




Newark Board of Zoning Appeals

| am requesting a variance to the height restriction code, to erect the building shown in
attached drawings which will be constructed at the rear of the property at 1005 Shaw Dr,
Newark Ohio 43055. The building will be a personal use garage. | am requesting the height
variance to have a door that would accommodate a recreational vehicle, and have the
versatility to have a vehicle storage lift.

Michael T. Snider

Owner:1005 Shaw Dr, Newark Ohio 43055
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1005 Shaw Dr - Building Description

Prebuilt 30’ trusses at 4/12 pitch
Exterior painted metal

Post construction

Insulated garage door






